MES – Fall 2016 Course Schedule

	Core – 1st Year

	Graduate Conceptualizing Our Regional Environment (gCore) 
8 GR credits
Limit 50

Kevin Francis, francisk@evergreen.edu x5831
Miranda Mellis, mellism@evergreen.edu, x6716
John Withey, witheyj@evergreen.edu 

[bookmark: _GoBack]MEETS: Tuesday and Thursday, 6 – 10 pm
NEED: one Sem II A-E 1105 room
three Sem II A- E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, and 3109) in the same building as 1105 room 

	Core – 2nd Year

	Case Studies and Thesis Design
8 GR credits
Limit 50

Erin Martin, martine@evergreen.edu, x5264
Kathleen Saul, saulk@evergreen.edu, x6511
Ted Whitesell, whiteset@evergreen.edu, x6768

MEETS: Tuesday and Thursday, 6 – 10 pm 
NEED: one Sem II A – E 1105 room 
two Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, and 3107) in the same building as 1105 room  

	4 Credit Hour Electives







	Organizational Sustainability in Theory and Practice 
Scott Morgan, morgans@evergreen.edu  x6913
MEETS: Mondays 6 – 10 PM
NEED: one Sem II A-E 1105 room
4 GR credits
Limits 15

Advanced GIS
Mike Ruth ruthm@evergreen.edu 
MEETS: Monday 6 – 10 PM
MES will schedule with CAL 
4 GR credits
Limits 15

Conserving and Restoring Biodiversity
Timothy Quinn, quinnt@evergreen.edu x6600 
MEETS: Wednesday 6 – 10 PM
NEED: one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)
4 GR credits
Limits 15

Sustainable Forestry in Fire-prone Landscapes 
Richard Bigley, bigleyr@evergreen.edu, x6600
MEETS: Wednesday 6 – 10 PM
NEED: one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)






